
CODE 1-5  CODE 5-11 CODE 5-19(HAINES RFD) CODE 5-30  CODE 5-36  CODE 16-6  CODE 30-1 & 30-30 CODE 61-4  CODE 61-15

STATEMENT OF TAXES    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286

AND SUMMARY OF    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706   COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706

ASSESSMENT ROLL    SCHOOL DIST. 5J 4.6051    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334

    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      HAINES RFD 0.8500      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490   LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

FOR    BAKER CITY 6.3314    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    SCHOOL DIST 16J 4.5332    SCHOOL DIST 30J 5.2650    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514

BAKER COUNTY, OREGON    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    MALHEUR ESD 0.3077    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

ASSESSMENT DATE    LIBRARY DIST 0.5334    BMCC 0.6611    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918    BMCC 0.6611    BAKER CITY 6.3314   TVCC 1.2235    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611

January 1, 2013    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    HAINES CEM. 0.3537      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    HAINES CEM 0.3537    BMCC 0.6611    DURKEE COMM BLDG 0.1326    HEREFORD COMM BLDG 0.4540    PINE VALLEY CEM. 0.1357    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDING    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500    EAGLE VALLEY RFD 0.8500

June 30, 2014    VEC CNTR LOCAL OPT 0.1918    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 10.7786

DISTRIB. OF TAXES & ASSESSEMENTS    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 25-1  TOTAL 11.5773  TOTAL 11.7954

(in percentages)  TOTAL 11.4804  TOTAL 11.4905  TOTAL 17.4682    COUNTY 3.7286  CODE 30-2  CODE 61-5  TOTAL 12.0739

TO SCHOOLS 35.161257%      TOTAL 18.0023  CODE 5-12  TOTAL 11.8475  CODE 5-31, 6-35  CODE 5-37    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286  CODE 61-16

COUNTY 27.158730%  CODE 5-1 BAKER CITY    COUNTY 3.7286 CODE 5-20(HAINES RFD)    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY 3.7286

TOWN AND CITIES 18.930961%      COUNTY 3.7286      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY 3.7286      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706

CEMETERY, RURAL FIRE & HEALTH DIST'S 2.666581%      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334

ASSESSMENTS IRRIGATION DIST 2.549634%      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 30J 5.2650    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

STATE FIRE PATROL 1.589894%      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    HAINES RFD 0.8500    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918    BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514

VECTOR CONTROL 1.882576%      VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

BAKER COUNTY LIBRARY DIST. 5.223055%      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    BMCC 0.6611    HAINES CEM. 0.3537    BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    UNITY REC. 0.3870    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142    BMCC 0.6611

UNITY REC,DURKEE COMM,HEREFORD BLD 0.183529%      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 10.7718    PINE VALLEY RFD 0.5535

MOBILE HOME SURCHARGE 0.012601%      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 25-2    PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500

BLUE MOUNTAIN COMM. COLLEGE 4.205218%      BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    HAINES CEM. 0.3537    COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 11.5103  TOTAL 11.2239

TREASURE VALLEY COMM. COLLEGE 0.370722%      BAKER CITY 6.3314  TOTAL 11.1267    BMCC 0.6611  TOTAL 11.1368    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706  CODE 30-3(BOWEN RFD)  CODE 61-6

BLUE MOUNTAIN TRANSLATOR DISTRICT 0.065243%  CODE 5-13 (POWDER RFD)  CODE 5-32    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 12.2132

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE OF      COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 11.6671    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706 CODE 61-17

          TAXABLE PROPERTY 1,274,329,527  TOTAL 17.3289      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706  CODE 5-24, 8-15      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706  TOTAL 12.0246    SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286

NET TAXES AND  CODE 5-2 HAINES      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  CODE 5-38    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS LEVIED      COUNTY 3.7286      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    COUNTY 3.7286    BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 30J 5.2650    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514    LIBRARY DIST 0.5334

IN COUNTY FOR ALL PURPOSES 17,470,422.02      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    HAINES CEM. 0.3537    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

POSTED RATIO      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    BMCC 0.6611    BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514

100%      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423      BMCC 0.6611    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    HEREFORD COMM BLDG 0.4540    PINE VALLEY CEM. 0.1357    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

PREPARED BY:      VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  TOTAL 11.1255    BOWEN RFD 2.0000    PINE VALLEY RFD 0.5535    BMCC 0.6611

KERRY B. SAVAGE      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  CODE 25-3    PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142

BAKER COUNTY ASSESSOR      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  TOTAL 10.4634    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    BAKER RURAL FIRE 0.6734    BMCC 0.6611      COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 13.5773    EAGLE VALLEY RFD 0.8500

SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENT ROLL      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  CODE 5-14 (KEATING RFD)    BMCC 0.6611    BAKER CITY 6.3314      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706  CODE 30-4

REAL PROPERTY      BMCC 0.6611      COUNTY 3.7286    HAINES CEM. 0.3537      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286  TOTAL 12.3489

   FARM USE LAND 68,357,362      HAINES RFD 0.8500      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706  TOTAL 11.6709      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706  CODE 61-12(HALFWAY)   TOTAL 12.0739

   DESIGNATED FOREST LAND 1,872,806      CITY OF HAINES 1.7562      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  CODE 5-33  TOTAL 16.7948      SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY 3.7286 CODE 61-18

   FISH AND WILDLIFE 229,850      HAINES CEM. 0.3537      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423  TOTAL 11.3512    COUNTY 3.7286  CODE 5-70      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706   BAKER COUNTY 3.7286

   HISTORICAL 11,623      VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918  CODE 5-25,  8-25 & 5-29      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      COUNTY 3.7286      BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 30J 5.2650    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334   COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706

   ALL OTHER LAND 250,313,749  HAINES CITY BND 0.5532      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      HAINES CEM. 0.3537    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490   LIBRARY DIST 0.5334

TOTAL ALL LAND 320,785,390  TOTAL 14.5106      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633    BMCC 0.6611    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

   IMPROVEMENTS AND MOBILE HOMES* 668,842,593  CODE 5-3 SUMPTER      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    UNITY REC 0.3870    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156   SCHOOL DISTRICT 61 4.9514

   HISTORICAL IMPROVEMENTS* 720,007      COUNTY 3.7286      BMCC 0.6611    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BMCC 0.6611   INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

TOTAL ALL IMPROVEMENTS 669,562,600      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918    BMCC 0.6611      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 11.7888    CITY OF HALFWAY 1.0373   BMCC 0.6611

TOTAL ALL LAND & IMPROVEMENTS 990,347,990      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      TVCC 1.2235  CODE 25-4  TOTAL 11.5103    PINE VALLEY CEM. 0.1357

   LESS VETERAN'S EXEMPTION 7,472,237      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  TOTAL 10.9975    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    COUNTY 3.7286  CODE 61-2 (RICHLAND)    PINE VALLEY RFD 0.5535

TOTAL(TAXABLE)REAL PROPERTY 982,875,753      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051 CODE 5-17(HAINES RFD)    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 10.4634  TOTAL 11.0258    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY 3.7286    PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500   TOTAL 10.8097

PERSONAL PROPERTY      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      COUNTY 3.7286    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 5-34  CODE 16-1 (HUNTINGTON)    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706 CODE 61-19

   MISCELLANEOUS 28,682,120      BMCC 0.6611      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    City of Halfway BND 0.5980 BAKER COUNTY 3.7286

   MOBILE HOMES 4,811,990      CITY OF SUMPTER 0.7987      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  TOTAL 13.9842 COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY 33,494,110      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  TOTAL 10.9975    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514 CODE 61-13 SCHOOL DISTRICT 61 4.9514

   LESS VETERAN'S EXEMPTION 105,611      SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  CODE 5-26    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    COUNTY 3.7286 INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

TOTAL(TAXABLE)PERSONAL PROPERTY 33,388,499  SUMPTER CITY BND 1.5167      INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    COUNTY 3.7286    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918    SCHOOL DIST 16J 4.5332    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633    BMCC 0.6611    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706 PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500

TOTAL REAL AND PERSONAL 1,016,264,252  TOTAL 12.7788      BMCC 0.6611      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    MALHEUR ESD 0.3077    CITY OF RICHLAND 1.1624    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334 LIBRARY DIST 0.5334

   UTILITIES 258,065,275  CODE 5-5, 7-15      HAINES RFD 0.8500    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    TVCC 1.2235    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423 LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE 1,274,329,527      COUNTY 3.7286    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    CITY OF HUNTINGTON 9.6028  TOTAL 11.4351    EAGLE VALLEY RFD 0.8500    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918 BMCC 0.6611

     COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 25-7(HAINES RFD)      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

     LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334 TOTAL 11.3134      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490     COUNTY 3.7286    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514   TOTAL 11.6597

     LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490 CODE 5-18(HAINES RFD)    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  HUNTINGTON CITY BND 1.7303    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706  TOTAL 13.2363    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156 CODE 61-20

     SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051       COUNTY 3.7286    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 10.9975  TOTAL 21.9791     LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  CODE 61-3    BMCC 0.6611 BAKER COUNTY 3.7286

     INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    BMCC 0.6611  CODE 5-35  CODE 16-2     VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    COUNTY 3.7286 COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706

     BMCC 0.6611      LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    HAINES CEM. 0.3537    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706 SCHOOL DISTRICT 61 4.9514

     HAINES CEM. 0.3537      VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  TOTAL 11.3438 INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334     SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  CODE 61-14 PINE EAGLE HEALTH LVY 0.8500

     LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514    COUNTY 3.7286 EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142

 TOTAL 10.8171      HAINES RFD 0.8500  TOTAL 12.0145    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    SCHOOL DIST 16J 4.5332     BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706 LIBRARY DIST 0.5334

CODE 5-7,5-10,5-15,5-39,7-25,8-35 CODE 5-27(BOWEN RFD)    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    MALHEUR ESD 0.3077    HAINES RFD 0.8500    BMCC 0.6611    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334 LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

     COUNTY 3.7286      HAINES CEM. 0.3537    COUNTY 3.7286    BMCC 0.6611    TVCC 1.2235    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423 BMCC 0.6611

     COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706     SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    DURKEE COMM BLDG 0.1326     HAINES CEM. 0.3537    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918

     LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334  TOTAL 10.8097    LIBRARY DIST. 0.2490   TOTAL 12.0739

     LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490     BMCC 0.6611    BOWEN RFD 2.0000  TOTAL 10.6460  TOTAL 12.5096    SCHOOL DIST 61 4.9514

     SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490  TOTAL 10.5960  CODE 16-4  CODE 25-8    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

     INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156  TOTAL 12.2012    SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    COUNTY 3.7286    COUNTY 3.7286    BMCC 0.6611

     BMCC 0.6611    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156      COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142

   BMCC 0.6611    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334

 TOTAL 10.4634      LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423

 CODE 5-9  TOTAL 12.4634    SCHOOL DIST 16J 4.5332    VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918  TOTAL 11.7580

   COUNTY 3.7286 CODE 5-28(BOWEN RFD)    MALHEUR ESD 0.3077    LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

     COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    COUNTY 3.7286    TVCC 1.2235    SCHOOL DIST 8J 4.9135

   LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    COUNTY WEED LVY 0.0706    EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142    INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

     LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490    LIBRARY DIST. 0.5334    BMCC 0.6611

   SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051    BOWEN RFD 2.0000    HAINES CEM. 0.3537

   INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156   VECTOR CONTROL 0.3423  TOTAL 11.0602    N.P. RURAL FIRE 0.6633

   BMCC 0.6611   VEC CNTR OPTION LVY 0.1918

   EAGLE VALLEY CEM. 0.4142   LIBRARY LOCAL OPT 0.2490

   DURKEE COMM BLDG 0.1326   SCHOOL DIST 5J 4.6051  TOTAL 12.3229

  INTERMOUNTAIN ESD 0.6156

  BMCC 0.6611

 TOTAL 11.0102  TOTAL 12.9975


